
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024Waitemata

Easter Monday
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Poet’s Corner
Triple A Functional
Bingo
Balloon volleyball
Village walk

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.45pm

News & Views
Decades
Triple A Functional
Bucket ball
Happy Hour with Joe

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.15pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Making Memories
Triple A Functional
Tiki tour
Pampering
Anglican service
Musical Moments

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Word builder
Triple A Functional
Bingo
Balloon tennis
Movie & ice-cream

10.00am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Triple A Functional
Make & Create
Housie
Village walk

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Catholic service
Triple A Functional
Trivia
Target toss
Movie of the day

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm

2.00pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Kiwi quiz
Triple A Functional
Out & About - 
Westhaven Marina
Pampering
Bowling

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Poet’s Corner
Triple A Functional
Bingo
Chair bowls
Village walk

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.45pm

News & Views
Decades
Triple A Functional
Bucket ball
Happy Hour with 
Chris B

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.15pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Making Memories
Triple A Functional
Tiki tour
Pampering
Presbyterian service
Musical Moments

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Word builder
Triple A Functional
Bingo
Shopping trolley
Movie & ice-cream

10.00am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Triple A Functional
Make & Create
Housie
Village walk

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Catholic service
Triple A Functional
What’s in the box?
Chair bowls
Movie of the day

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm

2.00pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Kiwi quiz
Triple A Functional
Out & About - 
waterfront drive
Pampering
Floor golf

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Poet’s Corner
Triple A Functional
Bingo
Men’s Club
Snakes & ladders
Village walk

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.45pm

News & Views
Decades
Triple A Functional
Smash it ball
Happy Hour with Percy

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.15pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Making Memories
Triple A Functional
Tiki tour
Pampering
Anglican service
Musical Moments

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Word builder
Triple A Functional
Bingo
Chair bowls
Movie & ice-cream

10.00am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Triple A Functional
Make & Create
Housie
Village walk

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Catholic service
Triple A Functional
Sensory box
Tin can tumble
Movie of the day

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm

2.00pm
3.30pm

World Health Day
News & Views
Kiwi quiz
Triple A Functional
Out & About - 
Northhead
Pampering
Ring toss

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

4.00pm

News & Views
Trivia
Triple A Functional
Bingo
Cooking session - 
muffins
Village walk

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.45pm

News & Views
Decades
Triple A Functional
Bucket ball
Happy Hour with Max

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
1.15pm
2.00pm
3.30pm

Anzac Day
News & Views
Making Memories
Triple A Functional
Tiki tour
Pampering
Anzac Day service
Musical Moments

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Word builder
Triple A Functional
Bingo
Shopping trolley
Movie & ice-cream

10.00am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Triple A Functional
Sing-along
Housie
Village walk

10.00am
10.30am
10.45am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Catholic service
Triple A Functional
Hang man
Ring toss
Movie of the day

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm

2.00pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Kiwi quiz
Triple A Functional
Out & About -  
Ambury Regional Park
Pampering
Chair bowls

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

News & Views
Poet’s Corner
Triple A Functional
Bingo
Make & Create
Village walk
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