

# April 2024

## **RYMAN**

#### **Waitemata**

Monday
--------

#### Tuesday

#### Wednesday

### Thursday

#### Friday

### Saturday

#### Sunday

1	Easter Monday

10.00am News & Views

10.30am Poet's Corner

11.00am Triple A Functional

Balloon volleyball

Village walk

Bingo

1.30pm 2.30pm

4.00pm

News & Views
Decades
Triple A Functional
Bucket ball
Happy Hour with Joe

4	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Making Memories
11.00am	Triple A Functional
1.00pm	Tiki tour
1.15pm	Pampering
2.00pm	Anglican service
3.30pm	Musical Moments
•	

5	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Word builder
11.00am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Bingo
2.30pm	Balloon tennis
3.30pm	Movie & ice-cream
	Balloon tennis

10.00am	News & Views	10.00am	News &
10.30am	Triple A Functional	10.30am	Catholic
1.30pm	Make & Create	10.45am	Triple A
2.30pm	Housie	1.30pm	Trivia
3.30pm	Village walk	2.30pm	Target to
·	-	3.30pm	Movie o
		·	

10.00am 10.30am 10.45am 1.30pm 2.30pm 3.30pm	News & Views Catholic service Triple A Functiona Trivia Target toss Movie of the day

ď	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Kiwi quiz
11.00am	Triple A Functional
1.00pm	Out & About -
-	Westhaven Marina
2.00pm	Pampering

3.30pm Bowling

10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Poet's Corner
11.00am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Bingo
2.30pm	Chair bowls
4.00pm	Village walk
	_

10	
10.00am 10.30am 11.00am 1.30pm 2.45pm	News & Views Decades Triple A Functional Bucket ball Happy Hour with Chris B

TT	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Making Memories
11.00am	Triple A Functional
I.00pm	Tiki tour
1.15pm	Pampering
2.00pm	Presbyterian service
3.30pm	Musical Moments
-	

13		14	
10.00am	News & Views	10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A Functional	10.30am	Catholic service
1.30pm	Make & Create	10.45am	Triple A Functional
2.30pm	Housie	1.30pm	What's in the box?
3.30pm	Village walk	2.30pm	Chair bowls
		3.30pm	Movie of the day
			-

15	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Kiwi quiz
11.00am	Triple A Functional
1.00pm	Out & About -
	waterfront drive
2.00pm	Pampering
3.30pm	Floor golf

16		
10.00am	News & Views	
10.30am	Poet's Corner	
11.00am	Triple A Functional	
1.30pm	Bingo	
2.30pm	Men's Club	
3.00pm	Snakes & ladders	
4.00pm	Village walk	
		_

$\begin{pmatrix} 17 \end{pmatrix}$	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Decades
11.00am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Smash it ball
2.45pm	Happy Hour with Percy
·	

18	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Making Memories
11.00am	Triple A Functional
1.00pm	Tiki tour
1.15pm	Pampering
2.00pm	Anglican service
3.30pm	Musical Moments

19	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Word builder
11.00am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Bingo
2.30pm	Chair bowls
3.30pm	Movie & ice-cream

20		21	
10.00am	News & Views	10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A Functional	10.30am	Catholic service
1.30pm	Make & Create	10.45am	Triple A Functional
2.30pm	Housie	1.30pm	Sensory box
3.30pm	Village walk	2.30pm	Tin can tumble
·	ū	3.30pm	Movie of the day
		·	•

22	World Health Day
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Kiwi quiz
11.00am	Triple A Functional
1.00pm	Out & About -
	Northhead
2.00pm	Pampering
3.30pm	Ring toss

25		24	
10.00am	News & Views	10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Trivia	10.30am	Decades
11.00am	Triple A Functional	11.00am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Bingo	1.30pm	Bucket ball
2.30pm	Cooking session - muffins	2.45pm	Happy Hour with Max
4.00pm	Village walk		

25	Anzac Day
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Making Memories
II.00am	Triple A Functional
1.00pm	Tiki tour
1.15pm	Pampering
2.00pm	Anzac Day service
3.30pm	Musical Moments

26		27	
10.00am 10.30am	News & Views Word builder	10.00am 10.30am	News & Views Triple A Functional
11.00am	Triple A Functional	1.30pm	Sing-along
1.30pm	Bingo	2.30pm	Housie
2.30pm	Shopping trolley	3.30pm	Village walk
3.30pm	Movie & ice-cream		

13

28	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Catholic service
10.45am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Hang man
2.30pm	Ring toss
3.30pm	Movie of the day

	29	
Λ	۱۹۹	

10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Kiwi quiz
11.00am	Triple A Functional
1.00pm	Out & About -
-	Ambury Regional Park
2.00pm	Pampering
3.30pm	Chair bowls

30	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Poet's Corner
11.00am	Triple A Functional
1.30pm	Bingo
2.30pm	Make & Create
4.00pm	Village walk
•	_

s .ional		
re		